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201704200001
34560

04/20/2017
11:23:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE SCOTT

201705110001
64510

05/11/2017
01:00:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RANA
IFTIKHAR A

Instr
#:20141126000
372470

201705230001
80530

05/23/2017
03:37:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCELVEEN
HARLAN
BROOKS

Instr
#:20110630000
190660

201705160001
69020

05/16/2017
09:57:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS JOHN
P

Instr
#:20080620000
252380

201705310001
90440

05/31/2017
03:12:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAUTERKUS
ANDREAS

Instr
#:20141107000
352590

201706200002
19500

06/20/2017
03:00:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WK SERVICES
CO LLC

Instr
#:20140218000
043800

201706270002
28660

06/27/2017
09:31:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EHI LLC Instr
#:20161209000
449200

201706270002
28670

06/27/2017
09:31:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EHI LLC Instr
#:20161011000
372300

201706270002
28680

06/27/2017
09:31:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EHI LLC Instr
#:20161011000
372290

201708220003
06220

08/22/2017
03:19:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HANSEN DALE Instr
#:20130911000
369230

201710120003
72490

10/12/2017
03:28:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CASH
THOMAS G

Instr
#:20110121000
022940

201712200004
52600

12/20/2017
08:38:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
RITCHIE

Instr
#:20170407000
118120

201712280004
62580

12/28/2017
03:52:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20120403000
114010

201801250000
26300

01/25/2018
03:32:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHILDRESS
MICHAEL R

Instr
#:20150617000
203430



201802260000
58970

02/26/2018
09:57:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES M & J
PROPERTY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20130719000
293440

201802280000
64050

02/28/2018
12:15:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY JOHN
B

Instr
#:20141002000
310020

201803070000
74430

03/07/2018
02:58:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FORTNER
JOSEPH G

Instr
#:20150922000
332610

201803200000
90470

03/20/2018
08:33:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
CLAUDE
RANDALL

Instr
#:20130227000
083110

201803270000
99870

03/27/2018
10:44:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MASKE WOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20130819000
337130

201803270000
99880

03/27/2018
10:44:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MASKE WOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20130819000
337140

201804270001
42780

04/27/2018
10:18:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BURLESON
VICKI

Instr
#:20170228000
069360

201805310001
90870

05/31/2018
12:35:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SARABIA
FELIX

Instr
#:20130521000
208190

201806040001
96230

06/04/2018
03:41:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS
JOSEPH E

Instr
#:20130417000
156600

201806260002
26460

06/26/2018
08:09:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARADINE
DAVID E

Instr
#:20120109000
011210

201806210002
20780

06/21/2018
11:48:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FELLER JOHN
THOMAS

Instr
#:20160811000
285960

201807300002
71700

07/30/2018
03:46:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RUTLEDGE
DAVID
LAWRENCE

Instr
#:20131004000
399920

201808230003
02340

08/23/2018
09:11:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GREEN RITA E Instr
#:20140804000
240030

201808240003
04550

08/24/2018
11:03:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAO
VISHWANATH
A

Instr
#:20150707000
228970

201810170003
67340

10/17/2018
11:32:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COOK
ROXANNE

Instr
#:20120130000
034240

201809210003
38380

09/21/2018
09:45:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20130110000
015080


