Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704200001 34560	04/20/2017 11:23:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE SCOTT						Description
201705110001 34510	05/11/2017 01:00:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RANA IFTIKHAR A					Instr #:20141126000 372470	
201705230001 80530	05/23/2017 03:37:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCELVEEN HARLAN BROOKS					Instr #:20110630000 190660	
01705160001 9020	05/16/2017 09:57:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS JOHN P					Instr #:20080620000 252380	
201705310001 90440	05/31/2017 03:12:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAUTERKUS ANDREAS					Instr #:20141107000 352590	
201706200002 9500	06/20/2017 03:00:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WK SERVICES CO LLC					Instr #:20140218000 043800	
201706270002 28660	06/27/2017 09:31:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EHI LLC					Instr #:20161209000 449200	
201706270002 28670	06/27/2017 09:31:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EHI LLC					Instr #:20161011000 372300	
201706270002 28680	06/27/2017 09:31:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EHI LLC					Instr #:20161011000 372290	
201708220003 06220	08/22/2017 03:19:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HANSEN DALE					Instr #:20130911000 369230	
201710120003 2490	10/12/2017 03:28:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CASH THOMAS G					Instr #:20110121000 022940	
01712200004 2600	12/20/2017 08:38:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON RITCHIE					Instr #:20170407000 118120	
01712280004 2580	12/28/2017 03:52:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS KENNETH W					Instr #:20120403000 114010	
201801250000 26300	01/25/2018 03:32:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDRESS MICHAEL R					Instr #:20150617000 203430	

201802260000 58970	02/26/2018 09:57:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	M & J PROPERTY INVESTMENT S LLC			Instr #:20130719000 293440	
201802280000 64050	02/28/2018 12:15:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY JOHN B			Instr #:20141002000 310020	
201803070000 74430	03/07/2018 02:58:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTNER JOSEPH G			Instr #:20150922000 332610	
201803200000 90470	03/20/2018 08:33:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS CLAUDE RANDALL			Instr #:20130227000 083110	
201803270000 99870	03/27/2018 10:44:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MASKE WOOD PROPERTIES LLC			Instr #:20130819000 337130	
201803270000 99880	03/27/2018 10:44:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MASKE WOOD PROPERTIES LLC			Instr #:20130819000 337140	
201804270001 42780	04/27/2018 10:18:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BURLESON VICKI			Instr #:20170228000 069360	
201805310001 90870	05/31/2018 12:35:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SARABIA FELIX			Instr #:20130521000 208190	
201806040001 96230	06/04/2018 03:41:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS JOSEPH E			Instr #:20130417000 156600	
201806260002 26460	06/26/2018 08:09:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARADINE DAVID E			Instr #:20120109000 011210	
201806210002 20780	06/21/2018 11:48:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FELLER JOHN THOMAS			Instr #:20160811000 285960	
201807300002 71700	07/30/2018 03:46:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RUTLEDGE DAVID LAWRENCE			Instr #:20131004000 399920	
201808230003 02340	08/23/2018 09:11:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN RITA E			Instr #:20140804000 240030	
201808240003 04550	08/24/2018 11:03:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAO VISHWANATH A			Instr #:20150707000 228970	
201810170003 67340	10/17/2018 11:32:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK ROXANNE			Instr #:20120130000 034240	
201809210003 38380	09/21/2018 09:45:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC			Instr #:20130110000 015080	